Module timetable - PPTH360 , PPTH360 P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Management (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2023 SEM 2 (Exams)), 2024/07/21 ... 2024/10/27)

PMB SEMESTER 2 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

05:30pm

Monday

Wks 30-35, 37-38, 40-44
2024/07/22 ... 2024/10/28

Module: PPTH360
(PPTH360 P2 (F)
Principles of Plant
Disease Management)
Room: RS149 [55 F]
(243|1|F149) (Rabie

Saunders Building)

Tuesday

Wks 30-38
40-44
(2023 SEM
2 (Exams))
2024/07/23
... 2024/10/
29

Module:
PPTH360
(PPTH360
P2 (F)
Principles
of Plant
Disease
Manageme
nt)

Room:
RS149 [55
Fl
(243|1|F14
9) (Rabie
Saunders
Building)
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> Tutorial, Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2024/07/2{
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© Module: PPTH360 (PPTH360 P2 (F)

] Principles of Plant Disease

Q Management)

c Rooms: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology]

© [48] (243]|00|200) (Rabie Saunders

Q Building); LAB: RS 243 Microbiology

2 [39] (243|0|243) (Rabie Saunders

Building)

Wks 30-38
40-43,
2024/07/25
... 2024/10/
24
Module:
PPTH360

c>5‘ (PPTH360

ro) P2 (F)
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- of Plant

) Disease

L Manageme

(o nt)
Room:
RS149 [55
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(243|1|F14
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07:45am 08:40am 09:35am 10:30am 11:25am 12:20pm 01:15pm 02:10pm 03:05pm 04:00pm 04:45pm 05:30pm

Wks 30-31
33-38, 40-
43, 2024/
07/26 ...
2024/10/25

Module:
PPTH360
(PPTH360
P2 (F)
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Disease
Manageme
nt)
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