PMB SEMESTER 2 2024



Module timetable - PPTH360 , PPTH360 P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Management (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2023 SEM 2 (Exams)), 2024/07/21 ... 2024/10/27)

	07:45am	08:40am 09:	:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	05:30pm
Monday		Wks 30-35, 37-3 2024/07/22 20 Module: PPTH36 (PPTH360 P2 (F Principles of Plar Disease Manage Room: RS149 [5 (243 1 F149) (Ra Saunders Buildin	024/10/28 60 nt ement) 55 F] abie									
Tuesday							Wks 30-38 40-44 (2023 SEM 2 (Exams)) 2024/07/23 2024/10/ 29 Module: PPTH360 (PPTH360 P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Manageme nt) Room: RS149 [55 F] (243 1 F14 9) (Rabie Saunders Building)					

PMB SEMESTER 2 2024



Module timetable - PPTH360 , PPTH360 P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Management (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2023 SEM 2 (Exams)), 2024/07/21 ... 2024/10/27)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	05:30pm
ay			Tutorial, Wk		13, 2024/07/2	1						
Wednesday			Module: PPTH360 (PPTH360 P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Management) Rooms: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology] [48] (243 00 200) (Rabie Saunders Building); LAB: RS 243 Microbiology [39] (243 0 243) (Rabie Saunders Building)									
						Wks 30-38 40-43, 2024/07/25 2024/10/ 24						
Thursday						Module: PPTH360 (PPTH360) P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Manageme nt) Room: RS149 [55] F] (243 1 F14 9) (Rabie						

PMB SEMESTER 2 2024



Module timetable - PPTH360 , PPTH360 P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Management (Wks 30-38, 40-44 (2023 SEM 2 (Exams)), 2024/07/21 ... 2024/10/27)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	05:30pm
			Wks 30-31 33-38, 40- 43, 2024/ 07/26 2024/10/25									
Friday			Module: PPTH360 (PPTH360) P2 (F) Principles of Plant Disease Manageme nt) Room: RS149 [55] (243 1 F14) (Rabie) Saunders Building)									